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Annex-C 

State Coordinators of Common Service Centres (CSC) 

State/UT State Coordinator Designation Email 
Contact 
Details 

Andhra 
Pradesh Raja Kishore AVP CSC Scheme 

raja.kishore@cscegovindia.co
m 9849074498 

Assam Enosh Kumar Senior Executive enosh.kumar@csc.gov.in 8811088989 
Arunachal 
Pradesh Enosh Kumar Senior Executive enosh.kumar@csc.gov.in 8811088989 

Manipur Enosh Kumar Senior Executive enosh.kumar@csc.gov.in 8811088989 

Meghalaya Enosh Kumar Senior Executive enosh.kumar@csc.gov.in 8811088989 

Mizoram Enosh Kumar Senior Executive enosh.kumar@csc.gov.in 8811088989 

Tripura Enosh Kumar Senior Executive enosh.kumar@csc.gov.in 8811088989 
Bihar Pankaj Sharma Head- Operations pankaj.sharma@csc.gov.in 7895377377 
Chandigarh Manish Agarwal Regional Head manish.agarwal@csc.gov.in 9463392638 
Haryana Manish Agarwal Regional Head manish.agarwal@csc.gov.in 9463392638 
Himachal Manish Agarwal Regional Head manish.agarwal@csc.gov.in 9463392638 
Punjab Manish Agarwal Regional Head manish.agarwal@csc.gov.in 9463392638 

Chhattisgarh 
Madan Mohan 
Rout AVP 

madanmohan.rout@csc.gov.i
n 9425540561 

Daman & Diu Ronak Prajapati 
Executive- CSC 
Scheme ronak.prajapati@csc.gov.in 9925356683 

Gujarat Jayesh Bhanushali Senior Manager jayesh@cscegovindia.com 7600993177 
Himachal 
Pradesh Abhinav Sharma 

Manager- CSC 
Scheme abhinav@csc.gov.in 8800071090 

Jammu & 
Kashmir Shanawaz Rashid State Head shahnawaz.rashid@csc.gov.in 9796785559 
Jharkhand Shambhu Kumar Senior Manager shambhu@cscegovindia.com 7033635044 
Madhya 
Pradesh Kamlesh Banjaria Deputy Manager kamlesh.banjaria@csc.gov.in 9300168468 

Maharashtra 
Deshpande 
Vaibhav Vasant 

General Manager - 
CSC Scheme vaibhav@cscegovindia.com 9822602941 

Manipur 
Wangkhem Dilip 
Singh Senior Executive dilip.singh@csc.gov.in 9089575637 

Meghalaya 
Joshua Hagen 
Lyngdoh Senior Executive joshua.lyngdoh@csc.gov.in 

8575037953, 
9612467753 

Orissa 
Swornaprabha 
Singh Assistant Manager swornap@csc.gov.in 7894407168 

Rajasthan Richa Bhatnagar Manager richab@csc.gov.in 9414058236 

Sikkim Jonash Kumar 
Executive 
(Education) Jonash.kumar@csc.gov.in 9609922335 

Tamilnadu Vinod Kuriakose 
State Head 
Operations vinod.kuriakose@csc.gov.in 9444148889 

Kerala Vinod Kuriakose 
State Head 
Operations vinod.kuriakose@csc.gov.in 9444148889 
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Karnataka Vinod Kuriakose 
State Head 
Operations vinod.kuriakose@csc.gov.in 9444148889 

Pondicherry Vinod Kuriakose 
State Head 
Operations vinod.kuriakose@csc.gov.in 9444148889 

Uttar Pradesh Nagendra Singhal State Head nagendra.singhal@csc.gov.in 9721326000 

Uttarakhand 
Krishna Kumar 
Singh Senior Manager krishna@cscegovindia.com 9818400465 

West Bengal Arup Banerjee AVP arup.banerjee@csc.gov.in 9903045995 
 

 
 

  


